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54. Héchstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup
U35 und Ladies MX Strecke Héchstadt 1,795 km
2. Wertungslauf 01.10.2022 16:50
Rennen (20:00 Zeit) started at 17:41:06
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(43) Thomas Heinemann

1 2:56.984 17:44:09.453
2 3:08.885 +11.901 17:47:18.338
3 3:10.763 +13.779 17:50:29.101
4 3:17.379 +20.395 17:53:46.480
5 3:21.698 +24.714 17:57:08.178
6 3:15.806 +18.822 18:00:23.984
7 3:08.280 +11.296 18:03:32.264

(237) Selin Abel

1 2:59.617 17:44:12.022
2 3:16.686 +17.069 17:47:28.708
3 3:17.636 +18.019 17:50:46.344
4 3:18.758 +19.141 17:54:05.102
5 3:12.930 +13.313 17:57:18.032
6 3:11.660 +12.043 18:00:29.692
7 3:08.233 +8.616 18:03:37.925

(73) Jurgen Postler

1 3:32.675 +19.320 17:44:45.687
2 3:18.112 +4.757 17:48:03.799
3 3:27.289 +13.934 17:51:31.088
4 3:13.355 17:54:44.443
5 3:17.499 +4.144 17:58:01.942
6 3:29.698 +16.343 18:01:31.640

(33) Lena Scheidig

1 3:48.138 +2.556 17:45:01.964
2 3:47.446 +1.864 17:48:49.410
3 3:45.582 17:52:34.992
4 3:47.301 +1.719 17:56:22.293
5 3:48.372 +2.790 18:00:10.665
6 3:55.006 +9.424 18:04:05.671

(603) Jennifer Baumann

1 3:45.184 17:44:58.740
2 3:49.694 +4.510 17:48:48.434
3 3:46.143 +0.959 17:52:34.577
4 3:52.624 +7.440 17:56:27.201
5 3:54.951 +9.767 18:00:22.152
6 4:11.649 +26.465 18:04:33.801

(178) Lenya Pohl
1 3:48.107 17:45:02.734

2 4:51.061 +1:02.954 17:49:53.795
3 5:12.633 +1:24.526 17:55:06.428
4 4:24.338 +36.231 17:59:30.766
5 3:56.784 +8.677 18:03:27.550
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